Daily Increase in Reported Same-Day Registrations
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1 RPT DATE # SDRs DAILY GAIN
2 F  16-Oct-20 762 762
3 S 17-Oct-20 3,568 2,806
4 S  18-Oct-20 6,369 2,801
5 M 19-Oct-20 7,784 1,415
6 T 20-Oct-20 10,854 3,070
7 W 21-Oct-20 15,359 4,505
E T moam 1o e New SDRs Reported on
9 F  23-Oct-20 25,710 5,933 X
10 S 24-Oct-20 31,697 5,987 ° 3
11 S 25-Oct-20 37,004 5,307 th lS d av.
12 M 26-Oct-20 40,434 3,430
13 T 27-Oct-20 45,651 5,217
14 W 28-Oct-20 53,120 7,469 s
157 290020 62399 9279 Total New SDRs Reported Since the
16 F  30-Oct-20 72,358 9,959 .
7S 31-0ct20 83203 10845 End of Early Voting on 31 Oct 2020.
18 S 1-Nov-20 96,652 13,449
19 M 2-Nov-20 104,778 8,126 8,126 8,126 B
20 T  3-Nov-20 109,591 4,813 4,813 12,939
21 W  4-Nov-20 110,669 1,078 1,078 14,017
22 T  5-Nov-20 112,046 1,377 1,377 15,394
23 F 6-Nov-20 113,257 1,211 1,211 16,605
24 S 7-Nov-20 113,944 687 687 17,292
25 'S 8-Nov-20 114,040 96 96 17,388
26 M 9-Nov-20 114,068 28 28 17,416
27 T 10-Nov-20 114,114 46 46 17,462
28 W 11-Nov-20 114,401 287 287 17,749
30 F  13-Nov-20
31 S 14-Nov-20
32 S 15-Nov-20
33 M 16-Nov-20
24 T 17-Nov-20 . = | &
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